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fr*lrd fr+*ft (rf€1't'S ) rr$fi{hr fcdfcfu
SENIOR SECONDARY (12TH CLASS) EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
rfu,EffJ frorg U.tc- rire/Certificate of Qualification with Mark Sheet

llrrf* #J'#s t fa / Certified that : ,frd / pALLAVI =*o + /
,Qr+ g a' / Father's Name ' a'a axu / RAJ KUMAR )trrxxx
Hgr g^6r / Mother's Name : rfr i.o I S*'ASHI BALA'H=aR / feq School/District ' ;## dft",i dat{-d flffi agu,fi+raair, gf,u,rre

NAUCARXIA GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,MILLER GANJ, LUDHIANA

fiS t/appeared in Senior Secondary (12th C1ass) Examination held in 
MARCH,2O,I

been declared qualified with subject-wise marks mentioned bel:w:
qiu/Group : SCIENCE GROUP

ufu6r H*rsd/ Ist SEMESTER

r$tl
Sr. No.
- 
1 

"-

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ffi / Subjects

GENERAL ENGLISH

GENERAL PUNJABI
PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

ENVI RONMENTAL EDUCATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

gs rrfd /draa
Total Marks/

Grade

043
058
037

026
029

025
026
007

007
008

XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX
XXX

068 /100
084 /100
044 /080
033 /080
037 /080
B

A

ItEil E*ras / IInd SEMESTER

1

2
-)
_1

I
5

6

I
9

GENERAL ENGLISH
GENERAL PUNJABI
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY
ENVI RONMENTAL EDUCATION
COMPUTER SCIENCE

053
053
039
042

040

026
027
016
016

018

XXX
XXX
026
026

026

079 /1 00
080 /1 00
0B 1 1120

084 1120

084 fi20
A
B

EJtfrr / Cummulati ve Result

i#a,
i Sr. No.
I

I

ffi i subjects
ufos'E-frad/

Ist Semester
LrrI3 >tfu I

Marks obtained

gs tE/
Grand Total

draB/
Grade

7

2
-)
J

I
5

b

7

E

9

GENERAL ENGLISH

GENERAL PUNJABI
PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ENVI RON MENTAL EDUCATI ON

COMPUTER SCIENCE

068
084
044
033

037

B

A

i-a / Totat 266 | 440 408 / 560 6741 1 000 B

k' * 3 re + fe fw H i hie, ds hiil fgu Nfi fE Trri 
I

=3r--- fuE.


